
National Handgun Championship 2018National Handgun Championship 2018National Handgun Championship 2018National Handgun Championship 2018
Score Verification By StageScore Verification By StageScore Verification By StageScore Verification By Stage

Printed September 2, 2018 at 16:27

No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName AAAA CCCC DDDD Ded.Ded.Ded.Ded. MIMIMIMI PTPTPTPT PEPEPEPE TimeTimeTimeTime

Scores For Stage 1 -- 1. BulanScores For Stage 1 -- 1. BulanScores For Stage 1 -- 1. BulanScores For Stage 1 -- 1. Bulan

11 1 0 0 0 0 13.26Gansukh, Ganzorig1
11 1 0 0 0 0 10.37Ochirjav, Purevjamts2
9 3 0 0 0 0 10.43Erdembileg, Erdenekhaliu3
8 4 0 0 0 0 9.31Perlii-Enkh, Erdenebileg4
9 2 1 0 0 0 10.05Nyamdorj, Gantulga5
9 3 0 0 0 0 10.88Ganzorig, Ochir6

12 0 0 0 0 0 14.14Davaasuren, Murun8
10 2 0 0 0 0 17.70Davaasuren, Unubold9
12 0 0 0 0 0 10.02Munkhuu, Bayarsaikhan12
12 0 0 0 0 0 11.47Badar, Tamir13
11 1 0 0 0 0 10.36Badarch, Altanbagana14
10 2 0 0 0 0 9.80Khishigdemberel, Temuujin15
10 2 0 0 0 0 10.99Temuujin, Bugunutei16
10 1 1 0 0 0 18.41Temuujin, Khulan17
12 0 0 0 0 0 14.80Namsrai, Odgerel20
11 1 0 0 0 0 11.22Amarsaikhan, Lkhamsuren21
8 4 0 0 0 0 9.67Dorjpagma, Enkhbaatar22

12 0 0 0 0 0 9.54Dorjpagma, Naranbaatar23
7 5 0 0 0 0 13.32Chuluun, Delger24

10 1 1 0 0 0 14.21Otgonjargal, Batsaikhan25
12 0 0 0 0 0 13.91Dorjsurenkhorloo, Munkhbaatar29
12 0 0 0 0 0 13.30Erdene-Ochir, Tamir37
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No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName AAAA CCCC DDDD Ded.Ded.Ded.Ded. MIMIMIMI PTPTPTPT PEPEPEPE TimeTimeTimeTime

Scores For Stage 2 -- 2. BaishintScores For Stage 2 -- 2. BaishintScores For Stage 2 -- 2. BaishintScores For Stage 2 -- 2. Baishint

11 4 1 0 0 0 11.63Gansukh, Ganzorig1
13 3 0 0 0 0 8.30Ochirjav, Purevjamts2
9 5 2 0 0 0 6.96Erdembileg, Erdenekhaliu3

12 4 0 0 0 0 11.15Perlii-Enkh, Erdenebileg4
14 2 0 0 0 0 14.56Nyamdorj, Gantulga5
15 1 0 0 0 0 13.02Ganzorig, Ochir6
10 3 2 1 0 0 12.37Davaasuren, Murun8
13 2 1 0 0 0 14.40Davaasuren, Unubold9
12 3 0 1 0 0 19.56Munkhuu, Bayarsaikhan12
14 2 0 0 0 0 9.56Badar, Tamir13
15 1 0 0 0 0 8.22Badarch, Altanbagana14
10 6 0 0 0 0 7.57Khishigdemberel, Temuujin15
11 3 2 0 0 0 8.23Temuujin, Bugunutei16
11 3 2 0 0 0 9.10Temuujin, Khulan17
10 5 1 0 0 0 12.35Namsrai, Odgerel20
16 0 0 0 0 0 10.53Amarsaikhan, Lkhamsuren21
10 5 1 0 0 0 7.02Dorjpagma, Enkhbaatar22
15 1 0 0 0 0 7.61Dorjpagma, Naranbaatar23
5 4 4 3 0 0 9.08Chuluun, Delger24

11 4 1 0 0 0 15.86Otgonjargal, Batsaikhan25
14 2 0 0 0 0 18.30Dorjsurenkhorloo, Munkhbaatar29
14 1 0 1 0 0 17.49Erdene-Ochir, Tamir37
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No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName AAAA CCCC DDDD Ded.Ded.Ded.Ded. MIMIMIMI PTPTPTPT PEPEPEPE TimeTimeTimeTime

Scores For Stage 3 -- 3. Als xolScores For Stage 3 -- 3. Als xolScores For Stage 3 -- 3. Als xolScores For Stage 3 -- 3. Als xol

8 0 0 1 0 0 22.27Gansukh, Ganzorig1
7 2 0 0 0 0 8.32Ochirjav, Purevjamts2
9 0 0 0 0 0 6.35Erdembileg, Erdenekhaliu3
8 1 0 0 0 0 12.29Perlii-Enkh, Erdenebileg4
7 1 1 0 1 0 15.93Nyamdorj, Gantulga5
7 1 0 1 1 0 21.56Ganzorig, Ochir6
6 1 1 1 2 0 17.93Davaasuren, Murun8
8 0 0 1 1 0 17.09Davaasuren, Unubold9
6 2 1 0 0 0 17.37Munkhuu, Bayarsaikhan12
6 1 2 0 0 0 8.68Badar, Tamir13
9 0 0 0 0 0 12.43Badarch, Altanbagana14
9 0 0 0 0 0 6.52Khishigdemberel, Temuujin15
5 4 0 0 0 0 10.00Temuujin, Bugunutei16
4 3 2 0 0 0 11.30Temuujin, Khulan17
8 0 1 0 0 0 36.60Namsrai, Odgerel20
5 3 0 1 0 0 7.70Amarsaikhan, Lkhamsuren21
9 0 0 0 0 0 6.15Dorjpagma, Enkhbaatar22
9 0 0 0 0 0 7.79Dorjpagma, Naranbaatar23
6 1 1 1 0 0 15.94Chuluun, Delger24
5 1 0 3 1 0 15.39Otgonjargal, Batsaikhan25
6 1 0 2 2 0 10.28Dorjsurenkhorloo, Munkhbaatar29
9 0 0 0 0 0 39.41Erdene-Ochir, Tamir37
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No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName AAAA CCCC DDDD Ded.Ded.Ded.Ded. MIMIMIMI PTPTPTPT PEPEPEPE TimeTimeTimeTime

Scores For Stage 4 -- 4. XavtsalScores For Stage 4 -- 4. XavtsalScores For Stage 4 -- 4. XavtsalScores For Stage 4 -- 4. Xavtsal

10 4 0 2 0 0 21.93Gansukh, Ganzorig1
9 5 0 2 0 0 17.05Ochirjav, Purevjamts2

12 1 2 1 0 0 14.68Erdembileg, Erdenekhaliu3
15 1 0 0 0 0 22.93Perlii-Enkh, Erdenebileg4
14 2 0 0 0 0 19.06Nyamdorj, Gantulga5
11 2 2 1 0 0 18.96Ganzorig, Ochir6
13 1 0 2 0 0 20.63Davaasuren, Murun8
11 2 1 2 0 0 20.49Davaasuren, Unubold9
12 1 1 2 0 0 16.37Munkhuu, Bayarsaikhan12
12 1 1 2 0 0 17.82Badar, Tamir13
12 3 1 0 0 0 22.29Badarch, Altanbagana14
12 3 1 0 0 0 15.34Khishigdemberel, Temuujin15
11 3 1 1 0 0 25.10Temuujin, Bugunutei16
9 5 1 1 0 0 21.06Temuujin, Khulan17
9 4 0 3 0 0 21.13Namsrai, Odgerel20

12 2 1 1 0 0 15.46Amarsaikhan, Lkhamsuren21
9 6 0 1 0 0 13.65Dorjpagma, Enkhbaatar22

13 1 2 0 0 0 18.95Dorjpagma, Naranbaatar23
7 5 2 2 0 0 25.45Chuluun, Delger24

13 2 0 1 0 0 24.01Otgonjargal, Batsaikhan25
12 3 0 1 0 0 20.28Dorjsurenkhorloo, Munkhbaatar29
12 2 0 2 0 0 33.33Erdene-Ochir, Tamir37
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No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName AAAA CCCC DDDD Ded.Ded.Ded.Ded. MIMIMIMI PTPTPTPT PEPEPEPE TimeTimeTimeTime

Scores For Stage 5 -- Stage VScores For Stage 5 -- Stage VScores For Stage 5 -- Stage VScores For Stage 5 -- Stage V

14 2 0 0 0 0 32.42Gansukh, Ganzorig1
14 1 1 0 0 0 21.74Ochirjav, Purevjamts2
16 0 0 0 0 0 21.12Erdembileg, Erdenekhaliu3
12 2 1 1 0 0 16.74Perlii-Enkh, Erdenebileg4
10 4 1 1 0 1 18.93Nyamdorj, Gantulga5
16 0 0 0 0 0 19.58Ganzorig, Ochir6
14 1 1 0 0 0 28.35Davaasuren, Murun8
16 0 0 0 0 0 26.75Davaasuren, Unubold9
13 2 0 1 0 0 15.49Munkhuu, Bayarsaikhan12
15 1 0 0 0 0 18.60Badar, Tamir13
13 2 1 0 0 0 16.22Badarch, Altanbagana14
14 2 0 0 0 0 18.79Khishigdemberel, Temuujin15
13 2 1 0 0 0 19.60Temuujin, Bugunutei16
14 0 1 1 0 0 26.82Temuujin, Khulan17
12 2 2 0 0 0 37.35Namsrai, Odgerel20
16 0 0 0 0 0 22.65Amarsaikhan, Lkhamsuren21
11 5 0 0 0 0 16.77Dorjpagma, Enkhbaatar22
14 2 0 0 0 0 19.15Dorjpagma, Naranbaatar23
12 1 2 1 0 0 37.53Chuluun, Delger24
11 4 0 1 0 0 46.11Otgonjargal, Batsaikhan25
13 1 0 2 0 0 23.80Dorjsurenkhorloo, Munkhbaatar29
14 0 0 2 0 0 27.24Erdene-Ochir, Tamir37
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No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName AAAA CCCC DDDD Ded.Ded.Ded.Ded. MIMIMIMI PTPTPTPT PEPEPEPE TimeTimeTimeTime

Scores For Stage 6 -- Stage VIScores For Stage 6 -- Stage VIScores For Stage 6 -- Stage VIScores For Stage 6 -- Stage VI

28 2 0 0 0 0 23.79Gansukh, Ganzorig1
21 8 1 0 0 0 20.29Ochirjav, Purevjamts2
28 1 1 0 0 0 17.42Erdembileg, Erdenekhaliu3
18 8 2 2 0 1 15.82Perlii-Enkh, Erdenebileg4
23 6 1 0 0 0 18.43Nyamdorj, Gantulga5
28 2 0 0 0 0 33.11Ganzorig, Ochir6
21 8 0 1 0 0 22.37Davaasuren, Murun8
26 4 0 0 0 0 26.95Davaasuren, Unubold9
19 9 0 2 0 0 19.44Munkhuu, Bayarsaikhan12
28 2 0 0 0 0 22.06Badar, Tamir13
28 2 0 0 0 0 22.33Badarch, Altanbagana14
26 4 0 0 0 0 16.82Khishigdemberel, Temuujin15
0 0 0 30 0 0 30.00Temuujin, Bugunutei16

21 7 2 0 0 0 21.45Temuujin, Khulan17
24 6 0 0 0 0 27.50Namsrai, Odgerel20
28 2 0 0 0 0 17.77Amarsaikhan, Lkhamsuren21
27 3 0 0 0 0 18.98Dorjpagma, Enkhbaatar22
22 8 0 0 0 0 21.08Dorjpagma, Naranbaatar23
21 8 1 0 0 0 27.38Chuluun, Delger24
20 9 1 0 0 0 33.14Otgonjargal, Batsaikhan25
28 2 0 0 0 0 28.75Dorjsurenkhorloo, Munkhbaatar29
24 5 1 0 0 0 26.36Erdene-Ochir, Tamir37
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No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName AAAA CCCC DDDD Ded.Ded.Ded.Ded. MIMIMIMI PTPTPTPT PEPEPEPE TimeTimeTimeTime

Scores For Stage 7 -- 7. Tsarai muutScores For Stage 7 -- 7. Tsarai muutScores For Stage 7 -- 7. Tsarai muutScores For Stage 7 -- 7. Tsarai muut

12 4 2 0 0 0 20.02Gansukh, Ganzorig1
12 4 2 0 0 0 18.11Ochirjav, Purevjamts2
12 6 0 0 0 0 20.86Erdembileg, Erdenekhaliu3
15 2 1 0 0 0 22.31Perlii-Enkh, Erdenebileg4
10 7 1 0 0 0 16.09Nyamdorj, Gantulga5
17 1 0 0 0 0 37.07Davaasuren, Murun8
12 6 0 0 0 0 28.77Davaasuren, Unubold9
11 6 0 1 0 0 12.67Munkhuu, Bayarsaikhan12
15 2 0 1 1 0 21.41Badar, Tamir13
15 3 0 0 0 0 17.39Badarch, Altanbagana14
13 4 1 0 0 0 13.99Khishigdemberel, Temuujin15
8 7 3 0 1 0 22.60Temuujin, Bugunutei16
7 7 4 0 0 0 20.15Temuujin, Khulan17
7 7 4 0 0 0 20.97Namsrai, Odgerel20

12 4 1 1 0 0 17.81Amarsaikhan, Lkhamsuren21
15 2 1 0 0 0 21.82Dorjpagma, Enkhbaatar22
15 3 0 0 0 0 16.60Dorjpagma, Naranbaatar23
10 7 1 0 0 0 46.01Otgonjargal, Batsaikhan25
13 4 1 0 0 0 24.90Dorjsurenkhorloo, Munkhbaatar29
15 3 0 0 1 0 28.88Erdene-Ochir, Tamir37
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No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName AAAA CCCC DDDD Ded.Ded.Ded.Ded. MIMIMIMI PTPTPTPT PEPEPEPE TimeTimeTimeTime

Scores For Stage 8 -- 8-r angiScores For Stage 8 -- 8-r angiScores For Stage 8 -- 8-r angiScores For Stage 8 -- 8-r angi

18 2 0 1 0 0 40.74Gansukh, Ganzorig1
14 7 0 0 0 0 27.57Ochirjav, Purevjamts2
11 10 0 0 0 0 26.17Erdembileg, Erdenekhaliu3
17 2 2 0 0 0 30.28Perlii-Enkh, Erdenebileg4
14 5 0 2 0 0 29.05Nyamdorj, Gantulga5
15 6 0 0 0 0 39.88Davaasuren, Murun8
17 3 1 0 0 0 45.78Davaasuren, Unubold9
8 8 1 4 0 2 31.45Munkhuu, Bayarsaikhan12

18 3 0 0 0 0 34.24Badar, Tamir13
19 2 0 0 0 0 28.66Badarch, Altanbagana14
14 5 1 1 0 0 24.11Khishigdemberel, Temuujin15
14 6 1 0 0 0 31.26Temuujin, Bugunutei16
17 3 1 0 0 0 39.01Temuujin, Khulan17
17 2 1 1 0 0 41.23Namsrai, Odgerel20
19 2 0 0 0 0 31.84Amarsaikhan, Lkhamsuren21
16 5 0 0 0 0 25.78Dorjpagma, Enkhbaatar22
19 2 0 0 0 0 30.84Dorjpagma, Naranbaatar23
10 5 2 4 0 0 47.49Otgonjargal, Batsaikhan25
14 3 4 0 0 0 39.02Dorjsurenkhorloo, Munkhbaatar29
15 4 1 1 0 0 38.24Erdene-Ochir, Tamir37
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Printed September 2, 2018 at 16:27

No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName AAAA CCCC DDDD Ded.Ded.Ded.Ded. MIMIMIMI PTPTPTPT PEPEPEPE TimeTimeTimeTime

Scores For Stage 9 -- 9. Budaanii xuuxedScores For Stage 9 -- 9. Budaanii xuuxedScores For Stage 9 -- 9. Budaanii xuuxedScores For Stage 9 -- 9. Budaanii xuuxed

16 9 0 2 0 0 32.40Gansukh, Ganzorig1
15 9 3 0 0 0 30.25Ochirjav, Purevjamts2
22 4 0 1 0 0 28.32Erdembileg, Erdenekhaliu3
20 5 2 0 0 0 28.19Perlii-Enkh, Erdenebileg4
17 4 5 1 0 0 27.70Nyamdorj, Gantulga5
18 8 0 1 0 0 35.00Ganzorig, Ochir6
17 5 1 4 0 1 35.22Davaasuren, Murun8
14 8 1 4 1 1 36.11Davaasuren, Unubold9
24 1 2 0 0 0 28.64Munkhuu, Bayarsaikhan12
19 5 0 3 0 1 33.51Badar, Tamir13
23 3 0 1 1 0 34.37Badarch, Altanbagana14
21 5 1 0 0 0 27.03Khishigdemberel, Temuujin15
14 9 1 3 0 0 30.55Temuujin, Bugunutei16
19 7 1 0 0 0 40.05Temuujin, Khulan17
9 8 5 5 0 0 36.16Namsrai, Odgerel20

15 8 1 3 0 0 23.41Amarsaikhan, Lkhamsuren21
21 3 1 2 0 0 25.49Dorjpagma, Enkhbaatar22
21 6 0 0 0 0 27.08Dorjpagma, Naranbaatar23
6 11 4 6 2 1 38.88Chuluun, Delger24

10 8 3 6 2 12 37.56Otgonjargal, Batsaikhan25
21 2 1 3 1 1 35.52Dorjsurenkhorloo, Munkhbaatar29
18 3 4 2 1 0 41.68Erdene-Ochir, Tamir37
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No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName AAAA CCCC DDDD Ded.Ded.Ded.Ded. MIMIMIMI PTPTPTPT PEPEPEPE TimeTimeTimeTime

Scores For Stage 10 -- 10. Tavtsangiin surgaltScores For Stage 10 -- 10. Tavtsangiin surgaltScores For Stage 10 -- 10. Tavtsangiin surgaltScores For Stage 10 -- 10. Tavtsangiin surgalt

17 10 1 1 0 0 34.91Gansukh, Ganzorig1
22 6 1 0 0 0 31.06Ochirjav, Purevjamts2
24 3 2 0 0 0 29.35Erdembileg, Erdenekhaliu3
15 5 5 4 0 1 23.90Perlii-Enkh, Erdenebileg4
21 4 2 2 0 0 30.06Nyamdorj, Gantulga5
27 2 0 0 0 0 60.17Davaasuren, Murun8
22 7 0 0 0 0 58.99Davaasuren, Unubold9
22 6 0 1 0 0 35.14Munkhuu, Bayarsaikhan12
17 10 2 0 0 0 38.31Badar, Tamir13
26 3 0 0 0 0 35.98Badarch, Altanbagana14
21 7 1 0 0 0 28.60Khishigdemberel, Temuujin15
12 13 3 1 0 0 32.44Temuujin, Bugunutei16
20 9 0 0 0 0 45.76Temuujin, Khulan17
20 5 4 0 0 0 43.53Namsrai, Odgerel20
21 8 0 0 0 0 35.87Amarsaikhan, Lkhamsuren21
23 3 2 1 0 0 29.33Dorjpagma, Enkhbaatar22
25 3 1 0 0 0 26.71Dorjpagma, Naranbaatar23
18 6 3 2 0 0 45.20Otgonjargal, Batsaikhan25
19 7 3 0 0 0 37.43Dorjsurenkhorloo, Munkhbaatar29
26 3 0 0 0 0 45.94Erdene-Ochir, Tamir37
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Score Verification By StageScore Verification By StageScore Verification By StageScore Verification By Stage
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No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName AAAA CCCC DDDD Ded.Ded.Ded.Ded. MIMIMIMI PTPTPTPT PEPEPEPE TimeTimeTimeTime

Scores For Stage 11 -- 11. Chuluutiin tsenxer saranScores For Stage 11 -- 11. Chuluutiin tsenxer saranScores For Stage 11 -- 11. Chuluutiin tsenxer saranScores For Stage 11 -- 11. Chuluutiin tsenxer saran

15 5 1 4 0 1 72.48Gansukh, Ganzorig1
22 2 1 0 0 0 49.75Ochirjav, Purevjamts2
18 5 2 0 0 0 51.31Erdembileg, Erdenekhaliu3
23 2 0 0 0 0 43.61Perlii-Enkh, Erdenebileg4
15 8 1 1 0 0 54.54Nyamdorj, Gantulga5
18 1 0 6 0 2 64.59Davaasuren, Murun8
19 3 1 2 0 1 99.50Davaasuren, Unubold9
19 4 0 2 0 0 49.21Munkhuu, Bayarsaikhan12
19 5 0 1 0 0 77.44Badar, Tamir13
21 3 0 1 0 0 52.84Badarch, Altanbagana14
20 4 1 0 0 0 54.52Khishigdemberel, Temuujin15
15 1 0 9 0 6 71.66Temuujin, Bugunutei16
16 6 1 2 0 0 71.35Temuujin, Khulan17
16 1 2 6 0 1 119.95Namsrai, Odgerel20
19 5 1 0 0 0 49.27Amarsaikhan, Lkhamsuren21
20 5 0 0 0 0 47.48Dorjpagma, Enkhbaatar22
21 4 0 0 0 0 51.81Dorjpagma, Naranbaatar23
15 2 2 6 0 2 125.38Otgonjargal, Batsaikhan25
16 6 1 2 0 1 87.24Dorjsurenkhorloo, Munkhbaatar29
16 7 0 2 0 0 129.44Erdene-Ochir, Tamir37
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Score Verification By StageScore Verification By StageScore Verification By StageScore Verification By Stage
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No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName AAAA CCCC DDDD Ded.Ded.Ded.Ded. MIMIMIMI PTPTPTPT PEPEPEPE TimeTimeTimeTime

Scores For Stage 12 -- 12. Xold xurdtaiScores For Stage 12 -- 12. Xold xurdtaiScores For Stage 12 -- 12. Xold xurdtaiScores For Stage 12 -- 12. Xold xurdtai

1 2 1 6 0 0 16.21Gansukh, Ganzorig1
3 3 1 3 0 0 11.60Ochirjav, Purevjamts2
9 0 1 0 0 0 16.67Erdembileg, Erdenekhaliu3
5 4 1 0 0 0 22.90Perlii-Enkh, Erdenebileg4
5 5 0 0 0 0 15.87Nyamdorj, Gantulga5
7 2 1 0 0 0 29.21Ganzorig, Ochir6
4 4 1 1 0 0 29.93Davaasuren, Murun8
5 2 0 3 0 0 28.07Davaasuren, Unubold9
4 2 3 1 0 0 18.19Munkhuu, Bayarsaikhan12
2 2 3 3 0 0 13.21Badar, Tamir13
3 4 3 0 0 0 20.72Badarch, Altanbagana14
5 1 3 1 0 0 13.63Khishigdemberel, Temuujin15
4 5 1 0 0 0 22.92Temuujin, Bugunutei16
6 3 1 0 0 0 16.80Temuujin, Khulan17
4 3 0 3 0 0 27.47Namsrai, Odgerel20
2 4 2 2 0 0 10.78Amarsaikhan, Lkhamsuren21
6 3 1 0 0 0 10.81Dorjpagma, Enkhbaatar22
8 1 1 0 0 0 15.13Dorjpagma, Naranbaatar23
1 3 1 5 0 0 15.27Chuluun, Delger24
3 3 1 3 0 0 17.29Otgonjargal, Batsaikhan25
4 1 4 1 0 0 15.80Dorjsurenkhorloo, Munkhbaatar29
3 1 3 3 0 0 22.75Erdene-Ochir, Tamir37
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